

Sess-51/22

Present: Sri R. K. Pradhan, J.O. No. WB00667

Order No. 14;

dt. 11.03.25

Today the date is fixed for appearance and framing of charge.

Out of four accused on court bail, all the accused persons are absent without step. None moves on behalf of the accused persons.

As such, W/A upon the all accused persons.

To 01.07.25 for E/R of W/A.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Addl. Sess. Judge,
Dinhata

Addl. Sess. Judge,
Dinhata